
GUMMIES PRODUCT
CATALOGUE



Vitamin C 
Zinc Gluconate

80 MG
35 MG
 

VITAMIN C



MELATONIN GUMMIES

Melatonin 10 MG



APPLE CIDER VINEGAR

Apple Cider Vinegar
Vitamin B12

1000 MG
2.2 MG



HAIR VITAMINS
Biotin
Vitamin C
Vitamin E
Vitamin A
Zinc

5000      MCG 
20             MG 
10                IU 
180         MCG 
1.25           MG



HEMP GUMMIES

Hemp extract
Vitamin C

40 MG
80 MG



GLOW GUMMIES
Vitamin C
Vitamin E
Curcumin Sea
Buckthorn
Gluthathione
Resveratol
Vitamin A
Vitamin D2
Vitamin K

25     MG 
10     MG 
10     MG 
10     MG 
10  MG          
5       MG 
300MCG
 10  MCG 
27.5MCG   



Lutein
Zeaxenthin

10MG
2MG

LUTEIN



Vitamin        C 
Vitamin        E 
Zinc 
Gluconate 
Pantothenic Acid 
Vitamin A Folate 
Potassium Iodide 
Vitamin D2 
Vitamin B12

40 MG
10 MG
7 MG
5 MG
375 MCG 
100 MCG
26 MCG
3 MCG
2.2 MCG

MULTIVITAMINS GUMMIES



PROBIOTIC GUMMIES 

Bacillus Coagulans 5 Billion CFU



Curcumin 100 MG

TURMERIC GUMMIES



L-TYROSINE GUMMIES

L-Tyrosine 100 MG



IRON ADVANCE GUMMIES

Iron
Vitamin B6
Vitamin B12
Folic Acid
Zinc

12 MG 
0.8 MG
71 MCG
180 MCG 
4 MG



COLLAGEN GUMMIES

Vitamin C
Biotin Selenium
Hydrolyzed
Collagen

24 MG 
15 MG 
18 MCG
1000MG



 MAGNESIUM GUMMIES

Magnesium Extract 84 MG



 ASHWAGANDHA GUMMIES

Ashwagandha
Extract Vitamin D3

150 MG
12.5 MCG



 BRAIN HEALTH GUMMIES

American Ginseng Extract
Vitamin B6 
Vitamin B12
 Choline

100       MG 
2            MG 
50         MG 
50         MG



Vitamin A
Vitamin E
Lutein
Vitamin C
Omega 
D3 
DHA EPA

300 MG
20 MG
20 MG
20 MG
12.6 MG
9       MG
0.6    MG

 EYE HEALTH GUMMIES



MULTIVITAMINS AND
MINERALS GUMMIES
Vitamin D
Vitamin E
Vitamin B9
Biotin
Vitamin B12
Vitamin C
Vitamin B3

4.50 MCG
8.94 MG
160 MCG
120 MCG
2.4 MCG
41.5 MCG
4         MG

Magnesium
Zinc Vitamin
B5 Vitamin
B6 Vitamin
B1 Calcium
Citrate
Iodine

55 MG
1.65 MG 
4 MG 
0.8 MG
0.30 MG
150 MG 
60 MCG



 MAGNESIUM GUMMIES

Magnesium Glycinate 84 MG



Omega 3
DHA EPA
Other Fatty
Acids Lutein
Vitamin C
Vitamin A
Vitamin E

12.6 MG
9 MG
0.6MG 
3 MG 
20 MG 
300 MG
0.2 MCG

 

 OMEGA 3 GUMMIES



 APPETIZER DETOX GUMMIES

Apple Cider Vinegar
Folate 
Beet Root Extract
Pomogranate Extract
Vitamin B12

250 MG
100 MCG
20 MCG
20 MCG
0.5 MCG



 PMS GUMMIES
Lemon Grass
Chamomile
Pumpkin Seed
Chaste Berry
Beet Root
Extract Folate
Vitamin B6
Vitamin B12

50        MG 
20        MG 
20        MG 
10        MG
0.5       MG
100    MCG
 2       MCG
0.25   MCG



 CHYAWANPRASH GUMMIES
Sodium
Blend of Giloy,
Ashwagandha,
Mahameda,
Amla, Draksha,
Gokshura,
&other
nutraceutical  
ingridients

4 MG
132 MG



 CRANSHIELD GUMMIES

Vitamin C 
D-Mannose
Cranberry Extract

30 MG
60 MG
500   MG



Himalayan Shilajit Extract 200 MG

SHILAJIT GUMMIES



KIDS ZONE

By CLINIKPRUF LIFESCIENCE



 OMEGA KIDS GUMMIES

Omega 3
DHA EPA
Other
Fatty
Acids Zinc

69.7 MG
50 MG
10.2 MG
8.40 MG
3.50 MG



KIDS NATURAL VITAMIN C GUMMIES

Phyllanthus Emblica (Amla) 500 MG



KIDS VITAMIN D GUMMIES

Vitamin D 400 IU



KIDS IMMUNE BOOST GUMMIES

Elderberry
extract Blueberry
extract Vitamin C
Vitamin E 
Zinc

50 MG
25 MG
25 MG
5 MG 
5 MG



Di Calcium Phosphate
Phosphorus 
Vitamin D

125 MG
70 MG
200    IU

KIDS CALCIUM GUMMIES



KIDS MULTIVITAMINS GUMMIES

12 MG 
2.5 MG
1.25 MG
1 MG
0.5 MG
187 MCG
50 MCG
19 MCG
1.25 MCG

Vitamin C
Vitamin E
Pantothenic
Acid Zinc
Magnesium
Vitamin A
Folate Iodine
Vitamin D
Vitamin B12



Bacillus Coagulans (500
Million CFUs) 6.6 MG

KIDS PROBIOTIC GUMMIES



KIDS EYE PROTECTIVE GUMMIES

VitaminA
Vitamin B12
Vitamin C
Vitamin D2
Vitamin E
Zinc

300 MCG
0.50 MCG
20           MG 
5              MG
3.75 MG
3.75         MG



CONTACT US
www.baroquepharma.com

https://www.baroquepharma.com/
https://www.clinikpruflifescience.com/
https://www.baroquepharma.com/

