



CLINIKPRUF
LIFESCIENCE

GUMMIES PRODUCT CATALOGUE



VITAMIN C

Vitamin C	80 MG
Zinc Gluconate	35 MG



MELATONIN GUMMIES



Melatonin 10 MG



APPLE CIDER VINEGAR

Apple Cider Vinegar 1000 MG
Vitamin B12 2.2 MG



HAIR VITAMINS

Biotin		5000	MCG
Vitamin C		20	MG
Vitamin E		10	IU
Vitamin A		180	MCG
Zinc		1.25	MG



HEMP GUMMIES

Hemp extract 40 MG
Vitamin C 80 MG



GLOW GUMMIES



Vitamin	C	25	MG
Vitamin	E	10	MG
Curcumin	Sea	10	MG
Buckthorn		10	MG
Gluthathione		10	MG
Resveratol		5	MG
Vitamin	A	300	MCG
Vitamin	D2	10	MCG
Vitamin K		27.5	MCG



LUTEIN

Lutein

10MG

Zeaxanthin

2MG



MULTIVITAMINS GUMMIES

Vitamin C	40 MG
Vitamin E	10 MG
Zinc	7 MG
Gluconate	5 MG
Pantothenic Acid	375 MCG
Vitamin A Folate	100 MCG
Potassium Iodide	26 MCG
Vitamin D2	3 MCG
Vitamin B12	2.2 MCG



PROBIOTIC GUMMIES

Bacillus Coagulans **5 Billion CFU**



TURMERIC GUMMIES

Curcumin 100 MG



L-TYROSINE GUMMIES

L-Tyrosine 100 MG



IRON ADVANCE GUMMIES



Iron	12 MG
Vitamin B6	0.8 MG
Vitamin B12	71 MCG
Folic Acid	180 MCG
Zinc	4 MG



COLLAGEN GUMMIES

Vitamin C	24 MG
Biotin Selenium	15 MG
Hydrolyzed	18 MCG
Collagen	1000MG



MAGNESIUM GUMMIES

Magnesium Extract

84 MG



ASHWAGANDHA GUMMIES



Ashwagandha	150 MG
Extract Vitamin D3	12.5 MCG



BRAIN HEALTH GUMMIES



American Ginseng Extract	100	MG
Vitamin B6	2	MG
Vitamin B12	50	MG
Choline	50	MG



EYE HEALTH GUMMIES



Vitamin A	300	MG
Vitamin E	20	MG
Lutein	20	MG
Vitamin C	20	MG
Omega	12.6	MG
D3	9	MG
DHA EPA	0.6	MG



MULTIVITAMINS AND MINERALS GUMMIES



Vitamin D	4.50 MCG	Magnesium	55 MG
Vitamin E	8.94 MG	Zinc Vitamin	1.65 MG
Vitamin B9	160 MCG	B5 Vitamin	4 MG
Biotin	120 MCG	B6 Vitamin	0.8 MG
Vitamin B12	2.4 MCG	B1 Calcium	0.30 MG
Vitamin C	41.5 MCG	Citrate	150 MG
Vitamin B3	4 MG	Iodine	60 MCG



MAGNESIUM GUMMIES

Magnesium Glycinate

84 MG



OMEGA 3 GUMMIES



Omega 3	12.6 MG
DHA EPA	9 MG
Other Fatty Acids Lutein	0.6MG
Vitamin C	3 MG
Vitamin A	20 MG
Vitamin E	300 MG
	0.2 MCG



APPETIZER DETOX GUMMIES

Apple Cider Vinegar	250 MG
Folate	100 MCG
Beet Root Extract	20 MCG
Pomogranate Extract	20 MCG
Vitamin B12	0.5 MCG



PMS GUMMIES



Lemon Grass	50	MG
Chamomile	20	MG
Pumpkin Seed	20	MG
Chaste Berry	10	MG
Beet Root	0.5	MG
Extract Folate	100	MCG
Vitamin B6	2	MCG
Vitamin B12	0.25	MCG



CHYAWANPRASH GUMMIES



Sodium
Blend of Giloy,
Ashwagandha,
Mahameda,
Amla, Draksha,
Gokshura,
& other
nutraceutical
ingridients

4 MG
132 MG



CRANSHIELD GUMMIES

Vitamin C	30	MG
D-Mannose	60	MG
Cranberry Extract	500	MG



SHILAJIT GUMMIES

Himalayan Shilajit Extract 200 MG





KIDS ZONE

By **CLINIKPRUF LIFESCIENCE**

OMEGA KIDS GUMMIES



Omega 3	69.7 MG
DHA EPA	50 MG
Other	10.2 MG
Fatty	8.40 MG
Acids Zinc	3.50 MG



KIDS NATURAL VITAMIN C GUMMIES



Phyllanthus Emblica (Amla) 500 MG



KIDS VITAMIN D GUMMIES



Vitamin D

400 IU



KIDS IMMUNE BOOST GUMMIES

Elderberry extract	50 MG
Blueberry extract	25 MG
Vitamin C	25 MG
Vitamin E	5 MG
Zinc	5 MG



KIDS CALCIUM GUMMIES

Di Calcium Phosphate	125	MG
Phosphorus	70	MG
Vitamin D	200	IU



KIDS MULTIVITAMINS GUMMIES



Vitamin C	12 MG
Vitamin E	2.5 MG
Pantothenic Acid	1.25 MG
Zinc	1 MG
Magnesium	0.5 MG
Vitamin A	187 MCG
Folate	50 MCG
Iodine	19 MCG
Vitamin D	1.25 MCG
Vitamin B12	1.25 MCG



KIDS PROBIOTIC GUMMIES

**Bacillus Coagulans (500
Million CFUs)**

6.6 MG



KIDS EYE PROTECTIVE GUMMIES



Vitamin A	300	MCG
Vitamin B12	0.50	MCG
Vitamin C	20	MG
Vitamin D2	5	MG
Vitamin E	3.75	MG
Zinc	3.75	MG





CONTACT US

www.baroquepharma.com

